SUPPLY SCHEME IN BATIBO, BATIBO SUB-DIVISION IN MOMO DIVISION OF THE

NORTH WEST REGION.

COST OF TENDER

FILE :

FINANCIAL

YEAR

AMOUNT OF

PROJECT

AMOUNT OF BID

BOND
NAME OF PROJECTLOT:

REHABILITATION AND

EXTENSION OF NNEN

-OKAN POTABLE

WATER SUPPLY

SCHEME IN BATIBO

1,200,000

(One million, two
hundred thousand)

FCFA

71,500
(Seventy one

thousand, five
hundred) FCFA

60,000,000

(Sixty millions)
FCFA

2022SINGLE

FUNDING: MINDDEVEL - PUBLIC INVESTMENT BUDGET

Exercise 2022

1. Subject of the invitation to tender

Within the framework of the 2022 Public Investment Budget, the Mayor of Batibo Council,
Contracting Authority, on behalf of the Republic of Cameroon, hereby launches an Open National

[...]

8. Bid bond

Each bidder must Include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate banking
establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list is found In document No. 12 of
the Tender Pile, of an amount of One million, two hundred thousand (1,200,000) Francs CFA), and valid
for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids

9. Consultation of the tender file

The tender file may be consulted at the Batibo Council Office Secretariat, during working hours, as
soon as this tender notice is published.

10. Acquisition of the tender file

The tender file may be acquired from the Batibo Council Office Secretariat, upon presentation of

a non refundable treasury receipt of Seventy one thousand, five hundred (71,500) FCFA payable at

the Batibo Council Treasury representing the cost of the tender file. Such a receipt shall Identify the
payer as representing the company that wants to participate in the tender.

11. Submission of bids;

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original and 06 (six)

[...]

Commune de Batibo, des publication du present avis.

10. Acquisition du dossier d'Appel d'Offres

Le dossier d'appel d'offres peut etre obtenu aux heures ouvrables aupres de Secretariat de la
Commune de Batibo, sur presentation d'une quittance de versement d'une somme non remboursable de
soixante-onze mille cinq cent (71 500) francs CFA au Tresorerle municipale de Batibo. Cette quittance
devra identifier le payeur comme representant I’entreprise desireuse de participer 6 I’Appel d’Offres.

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre redigee en fran^ais ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original